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                                  STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 
 
Name    :   VLB JANAKI AMMAL COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCI               Page Number :    1 
            VLB JANAKI AMMAL COLLEGE OF ARTS                        Account No :  0188360000000091 
            AND SCIENCE                                            Customer ID :  4680524 
            KOVAIPUDUR                                            Product Name :  LAKSHMI CURRENT FLEXI  
            COIMBATORE-641042 ,TAMIL NADU                          Period From :  01-Apr-14 
Branch Code/Name     188 /  KOVAIPUDUR,                                     To :  31-May-18 
Branch Address : LAKSHMI VILAS BANK T-25, KOVAIPUDUR                 IFSC Code :  LAVB0000188 
                 COIMBATORE,COIMBATORE-641042 ,TAMIL NADU             BSR Code :  6120104 
                                                                     MICR Code :  641056005 
 
Branch Telephone : 914222607542  ; 914222607522       Customer Care Number: 18004252233 
Joint With:                                               Account Branch Email :   Kovaipudur_bm@lvbank.in 
 
 
.. 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Date    Value Date Brn  Description                          Debit              Credit          Balance 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
01/04/14 01/04/14     0 B/F ...                                                                           0.00 
18/06/14 18/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                              68,700.00          68,700.00 
18/06/14 18/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                              85,900.00        1,54,600.00 
18/06/14 18/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                           10,53,940.00       12,08,540.00 
18/06/14 18/06/14   188 VLBJCAS           000000000000          92,624.00                         11,15,916.00 
19/06/14 19/06/14   188 TO VLB JANKIAMMAL 000000000140                             5,000.00       11,20,916.00 
                        COLLEGE BY CBE  
                        SINDHI 
19/06/14 19/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                           13,00,200.00       24,21,116.00 
19/06/14 19/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                            7,37,700.00       31,58,816.00 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :000000    000000080591                            11,500.00       31,70,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :000000    000000548377                             4,000.00       31,74,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :000000    000000700022                            31,000.00       32,05,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :017481    000000000461                             5,000.00       32,10,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :421367    000000547289                            12,000.00       32,22,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :421367    000000547290                            12,000.00       32,34,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :421239    000000520617                            16,000.00       32,50,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :900005    000000913297                            12,000.00       32,62,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :000389    000000810415                            16,000.00       32,78,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :000858    000000628877                            18,000.00       32,96,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
19/06/14 20/06/14   425 BY CLG :010121    000000490495                             1,000.00       32,97,316.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
20/06/14 20/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                           13,29,600.00       46,26,916.00 
20/06/14 20/06/14   188 CASH DEPOSIT                                           10,78,000.00       57,04,916.00 
20/06/14 21/06/14   425 BY CLG :000000    000000922371                            32,525.00       57,37,441.00 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
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07/10/14 07/10/14   188 188.113.26280 TDS                                          3,291.00        1,33,066.86 
                        REVE DT 03/09/2014 
07/10/14 07/10/14   188 188.113.26408 TDS                                            555.00        1,33,621.86 
                        REVE DT 24/09/2014 
08/10/14 08/10/14   188 0188113000026293-T                                     25,46,787.00       26,80,408.86 
                        D. REDEMPTION BY  
                        XFER. 
08/10/14 08/10/14   188 SELF LL CHQ NO                          97,203.00                         25,83,205.86 
                        644177 
08/10/14 09/10/14   425 BY CLG :007702    000000110836                             5,000.00       25,88,205.86 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
08/10/14 09/10/14   425 BY CLG :007702    000000110842                             5,000.00       25,93,205.86 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
08/10/14 09/10/14   425 BY CLG :999998    000000435583                               500.00       25,93,705.86 
                               OUTWARD  
                        CLEARIN 
09/10/14 09/10/14   425 TO                000000000277           7,200.00                         25,86,505.86 
                        CLGSREEANNAPOORAN 
09/10/14 09/10/14   400 SALARY FOR SEP2014000000000300       10,46,815.00                         15,39,690.86 
09/10/14 09/10/14   400 SALARY FOR SEP2014000000000001                             9,393.00       15,49,083.86 
09/10/14 09/10/14   400 SALARY FOR SEP2014000000000001                            12,250.00       15,61,333.86 
09/10/14 09/10/14   188 Y/S FOR SALARY                        8,36,034.00                          7,25,299.86 
10/10/14 10/10/14   425 TO CLGACCOUNTS    000000000291           1,980.00                          7,23,319.86 
                        OFFICER 
11/10/14 11/10/14   425 TO                000000000295          30,759.00                          6,92,560.86 
                        CLGSUPERINTENDING  
                        ENGINEER 
11/10/14 11/10/14   425 TO                000000000294          97,233.00                          5,95,327.86 
                        CLGSUPERINTENDING  
                        ENGINEER 
11/10/14 11/10/14   425 TO                000000000279           6,440.00                          5,88,887.86 
                        CLGTRIBHOVANDAS  
                        VENDRAVAN & 
11/10/14 11/10/14   425 TO CLGEASAN PRINT 000000000258        3,53,065.00                          2,35,822.86 
13/10/14 13/10/14   425 TO CLGAUTOLIB     000000000285          47,250.00                          1,88,572.86 
                        SYSTEMS 
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__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Date    Value Date Brn  Description                          Debit              Credit          Balance 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
13/10/14 13/10/14   425 TO CLGRELIANCE    000000000282           3,355.00                          1,85,217.86 
                        AGENCIES 
14/10/14 14/10/14   188 SELF              000000000322           6,200.00                          1,79,017.86 
14/10/14 14/10/14   188 SELF              000000000323          50,000.00                          1,29,017.86 
14/10/14 14/10/14   193 0188360000000091TO000000000311        1,09,890.00                            19,127.86 
                        0193301000042863 
14/10/14 14/10/14   188 113.26961 CLOSED                                       18,00,000.00       18,19,127.86 
15/10/14 15/10/14   425 TO CLGSRI         000000000296          19,519.00                         17,99,608.86 
                        MEENAKSHI  
                        HARDWARES 
15/10/14 15/10/14   425 TO CLGSRI         000000000297          16,683.00                         17,82,925.86 
                        VENKATESA OIL  
                        COMPANY 
15/10/14 15/10/14   425 TO CLGCOIMBATORE  000000000287           1,500.00                         17,81,425.86 
                        MANAGEMENT ASS 
15/10/14 15/10/14   188 188.113.26293 TDS                                          5,199.00       17,86,624.86 
                        REVE DT 03/10/2014 
16/10/14 16/10/14   425 TO CLGDHANDAPANI.A000000000276           4,000.00                         17,82,624.86 
16/10/14 16/10/14   425 TO CLGJAI         000000000308          23,184.00                         17,59,440.86 
                        ENTERPRISES 
16/10/14 16/10/14   425 TO CLGNATARAJ P   000000000312          54,945.00                         17,04,495.86 
16/10/14 16/10/14   425 TO CLGDIGNITY     000000000305          42,605.00                         16,61,890.86 
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